SKI MEN U-16

RANK  BIB RIDER
1 7 Laurin Oerley
2 o) Jasper Pong
3 11 Luis Huttelmaier
4 ) Jekabs Birznieks
SNOWBOARD MEN U-18
RANK BIB RIDER
1 37 LleoThoresen
2 35 Gabe Hardwick
SKI WOMEN U-18
RANK  BIB RIDER
1 1 Jana Hausl
2 J Alina Welser
SKI MEN U-18
RANK  BIB RIDER
1 33 Mika Rolshoven
2 19 Niklas Pfenniger
3 13 Alban Hofer
4 31 Julian Unterbrunner
5 21 Tim Thurnwalder
6 15 Tom Armstrong
[ 29 Tim Blum
8 23 Paul Ried/
) 27 Jem Miiller
10 25 Sehastian Kling
11 17 Valentin Tschofen

NATION  POINTS

AUT 88,67

GER 76,33

GER 34,67

LAT 0,60

NATION POINTS

NOR 66,67

AUS 61,33
NATION POINTS
AUT 64,33
AUT 56,33
NATION POINTS
GER 88,00
AUT 80,00
AUT 68,33
AUT 67,00
AUT 65,00
USA 64,00
GER 62,33
AUT 15,00
AUT 0,85
Sul 0,80
AUT 0,50

SNOWBOARD WOMEN
RANK  BIB
1 45
2 53
J 51
4 49
) 39
6 43
4 47
8 41
SNOWBOARD MEN
RANK  BIB
1 /3
2 /1
J 69
4 61
) 65
6 99
4 9l
8 67
9 74
10 99
1 63
SKI WOMEN
RANK  BIB
1 18
2 14
J 16
4 12
) 20
6 2
7 4
8 10
9 6
10 8
SKI MEN
RANK  BIB
1 66
2 62
J 28
4 64
) 36
6 92
7 46
8 38
9 44
10 40
11 70
12 94
13 il
14 22
15 34
16 a8
17 42
18 96
19 30
20 32
21 2
22 60
23 48
24 24
25 a0

i] 68

RIDER

Giulia Bottazzin
Mia Grempel
Jennifer Gregori
Nina Schleifer
Ellen Fraisova
Lisa Peck

Tessa Knoef
Anett Jakab

RIDER
Quentin Puydenus

Sebastian Kepplinger

Alexandre Fournier-Simu

Leonardo Schweizer
Vaughn Hardwick
Stefan Fankhauser
0zzy Weatherall
Nick Somitsch
Nikolai Goez

Ondrej Ruzicka
Hanzhe Hu

RIDER

Mona Falkner

Stine Berg Henriksen
Hannah Gruber
Marte Tveten
Charlotte Muir
Madeleine Grashon
Lucia Bierent

Amelie Rosa Deniffel
Natalie Melis

Frida Wiking

RIDER

Jake Miiller
Quirin Brandt
Nico Partell
Liam Hemphill
Nico Trax/
Marian Ebenbichler
Quirin Fersch
Laurin Falch
Patrick Lehnert
Corentin Bonnet
Tobias Sieder
Georg Vachuda
Moritz Hlous
Simon Wallner
Guillaume Baur
Filip Rabanser
Michael Dendys
Ondrej Novak
Kourosh Vuarnier
Jason Havlicek
Florian Michelini
Loris Gonzalez

Luca Valsecchi

Simon Zwischenbrugger

Felix Behnke

Marius Salvenmoser

NATION
ITA

GER

ITA

AUT
(43
AUT
GER
HUN

NATION
FRA
AUT
AUS
GER
AUS
AUT
GBR
GER
GER
CZE
FRA

NATION
AUT
DNK
ITA
NOR
NZL
GER
GER
GER
AUS
SWE

NATION
AUT
GER
AUT
AUS
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
FRA
ITA
AUT
GER
GER
SUl
ITA
POL
CZE
Sul
USA
AUT
Sul
Sul
AUT
GER
AUT

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

POINTS

67,67
59,67
54,67
93,67
48,33
48,00
40,00
21,33

84,00
79,67
71,00
76,33
68,33
64,67
60,67
54,00
51,00
38,67
28,67

78,00
10,67
67,67
59,00
o167
96,00
53,00
0,60

0,50

045

91,00
88,33
85,67
83,00
81,67
78,33
75,67
74,33
72,67
10,67
70,00
69,00
68,00
65,00
62,00
61,33
60,00
59,00
98,67
50,00
3700

0,70

0,55

0,30

0,20

0,10



